2025/2026
Polytechn
Polytechn

ic - Softball (F) Varsity

ic

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 7

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 16

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Eastern Hills Eastern Hills

vs Sam Houston High School
Sam Houston

@ Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Diamond Hill

@ Sam Houston High School
Sam Houston

@ Dunbar HS Dunbar

@ Molina High School Molina
Lady Jaguars

vs Roosevelt High School
Roosevelt Lady Mustangs

@ Molina Sam Houston
Invitational

@ Molina Sam Houston
Invitational

@ Molina Sam Houston
Invitational

@ Carter-Riverside Carter-
Riverside

@ Dunbar Tournament

@ Dunbar Tournament

@ Dunbar Tournament

vs Arlington Lamar

vs Diamond Hill-Jarvis
Diamond Hill

@ South Hills South Hills

vs Trimble Technical Trimble
Tech

@ Arlington Heights Arlington
Heights

vs O.D. Wyatt High School

@ Northside High School.

Polytechnic Softball Field

Polytechnic Softball Field

Diamond Hill-Jarvis High
School

Workman Junior High

Workman Junior High

Workman Junior High

Polytechnic Softball Field

Workman Junior High

Workman Junior High

Workman Junior High

Carter-Riverside High School

Polytechnic Softball Field

Polytechnic Softball Field

South Hills High School

Polytechnic Softball Field

Arlington Heights High School

Polytechnic Softball Field

Northside High School

Enter through driveway off of E
Volunteer Dr. Game played on
center field.

Enter through driveway off of E
Volunteer Dr. Game played on
North field.

Enter through driveway off of E
Volunteer Dr. Game played on
North Field.

Enter through driveway off of E
Volunteer Dr.

Enter through driveway off of E
Volunteer Dr.

Enter through driveway off of E
Volunteer Dr.




Mar 17

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

7:30 PM

TBA

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Paschal Paschal

vs BYE

vs South Hills South Hills

@ Trimble Technical Trimble
Tech

vs Arlington Heights Arlington
Heights

@ OD Wyatt

vs Northside High School.

@ Paschal Paschal

Polytechnic Softball Field

Polytechnic Softball Field

Trimble Technical High School

Polytechnic Softball Field

O.D. Wyatt High School

Polytechnic Softball Field

Paschal High School




