



2025/2026

Polytechnic - Softball (F) Varsity

Polytechnic

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 27	6:00 PM	vs Eastern Hills Eastern Hills	Polytechnic Softball Field	
Jan 30	7:30 PM	vs Sam Houston High School Sam Houston	Polytechnic Softball Field	
Feb 3	7:00 PM	@ Diamond Hill-Jarvis Diamond Hill	Diamond Hill-Jarvis High School	
Feb 7	9:00 AM	@ Sam Houston High School Sam Houston	Workman Junior High	Enter through driveway off of E Volunteer Dr. Game played on center field.
Feb 7	10:30 AM	@ Dunbar HS Dunbar	Workman Junior High	Enter through driveway off of E Volunteer Dr. Game played on North field.
Feb 7	12:00 PM	@ Molina High School Molina Lady Jaguars	Workman Junior High	Enter through driveway off of E Volunteer Dr. Game played on North Field.
Feb 10	6:00 PM	vs Roosevelt High School Roosevelt Lady Mustangs	Polytechnic Softball Field	
Feb 12	TBA	@ Molina Sam Houston Invitational	Workman Junior High	Enter through driveway off of E Volunteer Dr.
Feb 13	TBA	@ Molina Sam Houston Invitational	Workman Junior High	Enter through driveway off of E Volunteer Dr.
Feb 14	TBA	@ Molina Sam Houston Invitational	Workman Junior High	Enter through driveway off of E Volunteer Dr.
Feb 17	7:30 PM	@ Carter-Riverside Carter-Riverside	Carter-Riverside High School	
Feb 19	TBA	@ Dunbar Tournament		
Feb 20	TBA	@ Dunbar Tournament		
Feb 21	TBA	@ Dunbar Tournament		
Feb 24	6:00 PM	vs Arlington Lamar	Polytechnic Softball Field	
Feb 27	6:00 PM	vs Diamond Hill-Jarvis Diamond Hill	Polytechnic Softball Field	
Mar 3	7:30 PM	@ South Hills South Hills	South Hills High School	
Mar 6	7:30 PM	vs Trimble Technical Trimble Tech	Polytechnic Softball Field	
Mar 10	7:30 PM	@ Arlington Heights Arlington Heights	Arlington Heights High School	
Mar 13	7:30 PM	vs O.D. Wyatt High School	Polytechnic Softball Field	
Mar 16	7:30 PM	@ Northside High School.	Northside High School	

Mar 17	7:30 PM	vs Paschal Paschal	Polytechnic Softball Field
Mar 24	TBA	vs BYE	
Mar 27	7:30 PM	vs South Hills South Hills	Polytechnic Softball Field
Mar 31	7:30 PM	@ Trimble Technical Trimble Tech	Trimble Technical High School
Apr 2	7:30 PM	vs Arlington Heights Arlington Heights	Polytechnic Softball Field
Apr 7	7:30 PM	@ OD Wyatt	O.D. Wyatt High School
Apr 10	7:30 PM	vs Northside High School.	Polytechnic Softball Field
Apr 14	7:30 PM	@ Paschal Paschal	Paschal High School